

## EN - English

These exclusive ingredients stimulate the circulation and the production of a growth hormone for a natural penis enlargement.

### Instructions:

Swallow 1 tablet twice a day with plenty of water. Best effect is on a not too full stomach. Do not exceed this daily dose.

### Ingredients per 2 tablets:

L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidale Saponins (40 mg), Cotton Seed Oil (40 mg), Zink Monomethionine, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergens: Corn.

\*RDA = Recommended Daily Allowance

A dietary supplement should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep cool, dry and out of the reach of children. Best if used by / Batch number: see packagaging.

## ES - Español

Estos ingredientes exclusivos estimulan la circulación y la producción de una hormona del crecimiento para un alargamiento natural del pene.

### Instrucciones:

Trague 1 tableta dos veces al día con suficiente agua. El mejor efecto es con el estómago no demasiado lleno. No exceda esta dosis diaria.

### Ingredientes por 2 tabletas:

L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Saponinas Esteroides (40 mg), Aceite de Semilla de Algodón (40 mg), Zink Monometionina, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Alergenos: Maíz.

\*RDA = Cantidad Diaria Recomendada

Un complemento alimenticio no debe utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta variada y equilibrada y un estilo de vida saludable. Manténgase fresco, seco y fuera del alcance de los niños. Mejor si se usa por / Número de lote: ver empaquetado.

## NL - Nederlands

Deze exclusieve ingrediënten stimuleren de doorbloeding en de aanmaak van een groeihormoon voor een natuurlijke penisvergroting.

### Gebruiksaanwijzing:

Slik 2 maal daags 1 tablet met voldoende water. Beste werking is op een niet al te volle maag. Deze dagelijkse dosering niet overschrijden.

### Ingrediënten per 2 tabletten:

L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4: 1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidale Saponinen (40 mg), Katoenzaadolie (40 mg), Zinkmonomethionine, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% ADH\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergenen: Mais.

\*ADH = Aanbevolen Dagelijkse Hoeveelheid

Een voedingssupplement dient niet te worden gebruikt als vervanging voor een gevarieerd en evenwichtig voedingspatroon en een gezonde levensstijl. Koel, droog en buiten bereik van kinderen bewaren. Tenminste houdbaar tot / Einde lotnummer: zie verpakking.

## PT - Portugues

Estes ingredientes exclusivos estimulam a circulação e a produção da hormona de crescimento para um aumento natural do pénis.

### Instruções:

Engula 1 comprimido duas vezes ao dia com bastante água. O melhor efeito é em um estômago não muito cheio. Não exceda esta dose diária.

### Ingredientes por 2 comprimidos:

L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferina (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Saponinas Esteroidais (40 mg), Óleo de Semente de Algodão (40 mg), Zink Monometionina, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Alérgenos: Milho.

\*RDA = Dose Diária Recomendada

Um suplemento dietético não deve ser usado como substituto de uma dieta variada e equilibrada e de um estilo de vida saudável. Mantenha fresco, seco e fora do alcance das crianças. Melhor se usado por / Número do lote: consulte embalagem.

## FR - Français

Ces ingrédients exclusifs stimulent la circulation et la production d'une hormone de croissance pour un agrandissement naturel du pénis.

### Manuel d'utilisation:

Avalez 1 comprimé deux fois par jour avec beaucoup d'eau. Le meilleur effet est sur un estomac pas trop plein. Ne dépassez pas cette dose quotidienne.

### Ingédients par 2 comprimés:

L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% de Saponines Stéroïdiennes (40 mg), Huile de Graines de Coton (40 mg), Zink Monomethionine, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergènes: Maïs.

\*RDA = Apport Journalier Recommandé

Un complément alimentaire ne doit pas être utilisé comme substitut à une alimentation variée et équilibrée et à un mode de vie sain. Conserver au frais, au sec et hors de la portée des enfants. Idéal si utilisé par / Numéro de lot: voir emballage.

## DK - Dansk

Disse eksklusive ingredienser stimulerer cirkulationen og produktionen af et væksthormon til en naturlig penisforstørrelse.

### Instruktioner:

Slug 1 tablet to gange dagligt med tilstrækkeligt vand. Bedste effekt er på en ikke for fuld mave. Overskrid ikke denne daglige dosis.

### Ingredienser pr. 2 tabletter:

L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroide Saponiner (40 mg), Bomuldsfrøolie (40 mg), Zinkmonomethionin, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergener: Majs.

\*RDA = Anbefalet Daglig Tillæg

Et kosttilskud bør ikke bruges som erstatning for en varieret og afbalanceret kost og en sund livsstil. Opbevares køligt, tørt og utilgængeligt for børn. Bedst hvis den bruges af / Batchnummer: se emballage.

## DE - Deutsch

Diese exklusiven Inhaltsstoffe stimulieren die Durchblutung und die Produktion eines Wachstumshormons für eine natürliche Penisvergrößerung.

### Anleitung:

Schlucken Sie 1 Tablette zweimal täglich mit viel Wasser. Die beste Wirkung ist bei nicht zu vollem Magen. Überschreiten Sie diese Tagesdosis nicht.

### Zutaten pro 2 Tabletten:

L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidale Saponine (40 mg), Baumwollsamensöl (40 mg), Zinkmonomethionin, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergene: Mais.

\*RDA = Empfohlene Tagesdosis

Ein Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollte nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung und einen gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden. Kühl, trocken und außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Am besten bei Verwendung durch / Chargennummer: siehe Verpackung.

## PL - Polski

Te ekskluzywne składniki stymulują przepływ krwi i produkcję hormonu wzrostu dla naturalnego powiększenia penisa.

### Instrukcje:

Połknąć 1 tabletkę dwa razy dziennie, popijając wystarczającą ilością wody. Najlepszy efekt jest przy niezbyt pełnym żołądku. Nie przekraczać tej dziennej dawki.

### Składniki na 2 tabletki:

L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferyna (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidowe Saponiny (40 mg), Olej z Nasion Bawełny (40 mg), Monometionina Cynkowa, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% ZDS\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Alergeny: Kukurydza.

\*ZDS = Zalecane Dienne Spożycie

Suplement diety nie może być stosowany jako substytut zróżnicowanej i zbilansowanej diety oraz zdrowego trybu życia. Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym i niedostępnym dla dzieci miejscu. Najlepsze w przypadku użycia przez / Numer partii: patrz opakowanie.

#### IT - Italiano

Questi ingredienti esclusivi stimolano il flusso sanguigno e la produzione di un ormone della crescita per un ingrandimento naturale del pene.

#### Istruzioni:

Deglutire 1 compressa due volte al giorno con acqua sufficiente. Il miglior effetto è su uno stomaco non troppo pieno. Non superare questa dose giornaliera.

#### Ingredienti per 2 compresse:

L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Saponine Steroidee (40 mg), Olio di Demi di Cotone (40 mg), Zink Monomethionine, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergeni: Mais.

\*RDA = Dose Giornaliera Raccomandata

Un integratore alimentare non deve essere utilizzato come sostituto di una dieta variata ed equilibrata e di uno stile di vita sano. Tenere fresco, asciutto e fuori dalla portata dei bambini. Meglio se utilizzato da / Numero di lotto: vedere confezione.

#### GR - Ελληνικά

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

Αυτά τα αποκλειστικά συστατικά διεγείρουν την κυκλοφορία και την παραγωγή αυξητικής ορμόνης για φυσική διεύρυνση του πέους.

#### Οδηγίες:

Καταπιείτε 1 δισκίο δύο φορές την ημέρα με άφθονο νερό. Το καλύτερο αποτέλεσμα είναι σε ένα όχι πολύ γεμάτο στομάχι. Μην υπερβείτε αυτήν την ημερήσια δόση.

#### Συστατικά ανά 2 δισκία:

L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% στεροειδείς σαπωνίνες (40 mg), Βαμβάκηρό έλαιο (40 mg), Zink Monomethionine, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Αλλεργιογόνα: Καλαμπόκι.

\*RDA = Συνιστώμενη Ημερήσια Αποζημίωση

Ένα συμπλήρωμα διατροφής δεν πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται ως υποκατάστατο μιας ποικίλης και ισορροπημένης διατροφής και ενός υγιεινού τρόπου ζωής. Κρατήστε δροσερό, στεγνό και μακριά από παιδιά. Καλύτερο εάν χρησιμοποιείται από / Αριθμός παρτίδας: δείτε τη συσκευασία.

#### SE - Svenska

Dessa exklusiva ingredienser stimulerar blodflödet och produktionen av ett tillväxthormon för en naturlig penisförstoring.

#### Instruktioner:

Svälj 1 tablett två gånger om dagen med tillräckligt med vatten. Bästa effekten är på en inte för full mage. Överskrid inte denna dagliga dos.

#### Ingredienser per 2 tabletter:

L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidal Saponins (40 mg), Bomullsfröolja (40 mg), Zinkmonometionin, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergener: Majs.

\*RDA = Rekommenderad Daglig Ersättning

Ett kostillskott bör inte användas som en ersättning för en varierad och balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil. Förvaras svalt, torr och utom räckhåll för barn. Bäst om den används av / Partinummer: se förpackning.

#### TR - Turks

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

#### Talimatlar:

1 tableti günde iki kez bol su ile yutunuz. En iyi etki, çok tok olmayan bir mide üzerindedir. Bu günlük dozu aşmayın.

\*RDA = Önerilen Günlük Ödenek

Bir diyet takviyesi, çeşitli ve dengeli bir diyetin ve sağlıklı bir yaşam tarzının yerine kullanılmamalıdır. Serin, kuru ve çocukların ulaşamayacağı bir yerde saklayın. / Parti numarası tarafından kullanılırsa en iyisi: ambalajlamaya bakın.

#### CZ - Český

Tyto exkluzivní přísady stimulují průtok krve a produkci růstového hormonu pro přirozené zvětšení penisu.

#### Instrukce:

Spolkněte 1 tabletu dvakrát denně s dostatečným množstvím vody. Nejlepší účinek je na ne příliš plný žaludek. Nepřekračujte tuto denní dávku.

#### Složení na 2 tablety:

L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Steroidní Saponiny (40 mg), Bavlníkový Olej (40 mg), Zink Monomethionin, 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Alergeny: Kukuřice.

\*RDA = Doporučená Denní Dávka

Doplněk stravy by neměl být používán jako náhrada pestré a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. Uchovávejte v chladu, suchu a mimo dosah dětí. Nejlepší, pokud je použit / číslo šarže: viz balení.

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

#### HU - Magyar

Ezek az exkluzív összetevők stimulálják a véráramlást és a növekedési hormon termelését a pénisz természetes megnagyobbodásához.

#### Utasítás:

1 tablettát naponta kétszer, sok vízzel nyeljen le. A legjobb hatás a nem túl teli gyomorra. Ne lépje túl ezt a napi adagot.

#### Összetevők 2 tablettánként:

L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), Ashwagandha Withania Somnifera >7% Withanolides >0,25% Withaferine (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), Fenusterols™ Fenegriek >50% Szteroid Szaponinok (40 mg), Pamutmagolaj (40 mg), Cink-Monometionin, 17–22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8% RDA\*), E170, E460, E341, E551, E572. Allergének: Kukorica.

\*RDA = Ajánlott Napi Mennyiség

Az étrend-kiegészítő nem használható a változatos és kiegyensúlyozott étrend és az egészséges életmód helyettesítésére. Hűvös, száraz és gyermekektől elzárva tartandó. A legjobb, ha / Tételszám használja: lásd a csomagolást.

#### ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΙΑΚΑ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑ

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.

Bu özel bileşenler kan akışını ve doğal bir penis büyütmeye için bir büyüme hormonu üretimini uyarır.